

**ALMOND:** FRUTILU INSTANT POWDERED DRINK WITH ALMOND FLAVOUR AND SWEETENERS. BLEND THE POWDER IN 1.5 L/ 50.7 FL OZ OF WATER AND STIR. STORE IN A DRY PLACE AT ROOM TEMPERATURE (5-25°C). **INGREDIENTS:** INULIN FIBRE; FLAVOUR; CALCIUM CARBONATE; SWEETENERS: SUCRALOSE, STEVIA (STEVIOL GLYCOSIDES); ASCORBIC ACID (VITAMIN C); THICKENER: GUAR GUM. **MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF THE FOLLOWING ALLERGENS: GLUTEN, MILK AND SOY.**

**NUTRITION INFORMATION PER 100 ml:**

ENERGY	1,82 kCal/ 7.62 kJ
FAT	0 g
OF WHICH SATURATES	0 g
CARBOHYDRATE	0 g
OF WHICH SUGARS	0 g
FIBRE	0 g
PROTEIN	0 g
SALT	0 g
VITAMIN C	13.33 mg*

\*12% NRV (NUTRIENT REFERENCE VALUE)

BEST BEFORE THE DATE MARKED ON THE PACKAGING.

NET QUANTITY **10g/ 0.352 oz**

PRODUCED FOR: FRUTILU D.O.O., ŽLEBE 78, 1215 MEDVODE, SLOVENIA

MADE IN EU

**APRICOT: FRUTILU INSTANT POWDERED DRINK WITH APRICOT FLAVOUR AND SWEETENERS.** BLEND THE POWDER IN 1.5 L/ 50.7 FL OZ OF WATER AND STIR. STORE IN A DRY PLACE AT ROOM TEMPERATURE (5-25°C). **INGREDIENTS:** ACIDITY REGULATOR: CITRIC ACID; FLAVOUR; INULIN FIBRE; CALCIUM CARBONATE; COLOURANT: BETA-CAROTENE; SWEETENERS: SUCRALOSE, STEVIA (STEVIOLE GLYCOSIDES); ASCORBIC ACID (VITAMIN C); THICKENER: GUAR GUM.

**NUTRITION INFORMATION PER 100 ml:**

ENERGY	1.93 kCal/ 8.08 kJ
FAT	0 g
OF WHICH SATURATES	0 g
CARBOHYDRATE	0 g
OF WHICH SUGARS	0 g
FIBRE	0 g
PROTEIN	0 g
SALT	0 g
VITAMIN C	13.33 mg*

\*12% NRV (NUTRIENT REFERENCE VALUE)

BEST BEFORE THE DATE MARKED ON THE PACKAGING.

NET QUANTITY **10g/ 0.352 oz**

PRODUCED FOR: FRUTILU D.O.O., ŽLEBE 78, 1215 MEDVODE, SLOVENIA

MADE IN EU

**CHOCOLATE: FRUTILU INSTANT POWDERED DRINK WITH CHOCOLATE FLAVOUR AND SWEETENERS.** BLEND THE POWDER IN 1.5 L/ 50.7 FL OZ OF WATER AND STIR. STORE IN A DRY PLACE AT ROOM TEMPERATURE (5-25°C). **INGREDIENTS:** INULIN FIBRE; FLAVOUR; CALCIUM CARBONATE; SWEETENERS: SUCRALOSE, STEVIA (STEVIOL GLYCOSIDES); ASCORBIC ACID (VITAMIN C); THICKENER: GUAR GUM; COLOURANT: SULPHITE AMMONIA CARAMEL.

**NUTRITION INFORMATION PER 100 ml:**

ENERGY	1,82 kCal/ 7.62 kJ
FAT	0 g
OF WHICH SATURATES	0 g
CARBOHYDRATE	0 g
OF WHICH SUGARS	0 g
FIBRE	0 g
PROTEIN	0 g
SALT	0 g
VITAMIN C	13.33 mg*

\*12% NRV (NUTRIENT REFERENCE VALUE)

BEST BEFORE THE DATE MARKED ON THE PACKAGING.

NET QUANTITY **10g/ 0.352 oz**

PRODUCED FOR: FRUTILU D.O.O., ŽLEBE 78, 1215 MEDVODE, SLOVENIA

MADE IN EU

**COLA: FRITULU INSTANT POWDERED DRINK WITH COLA FLAVOUR AND SWEETENERS.** BLEND THE POWDER IN 1.5 L/ 50.7 FL OZ OF WATER AND STIR. STORE IN A DRY PLACE AT ROOM TEMPERATURE (5-25°C). **INGREDIENTS:** ACIDITY REGULATOR: CITRIC ACID; INULIN FIBRE; FLAVOUR; COLOURANT: CARAMEL; CALCIUM CARBONATE; SWEETENERS: SUCRALOSE, STEVIA (STEVIOLE GLYCOSIDES); ASCORBIC ACID (VITAMIN C); THICKENER: GUAR GUM. **MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF THE ALLERGENS: GLUTEN, MILK AND SOY.**

**NUTRITION INFORMATION PER 100 ml:**

ENERGY	1,82 kCal/ 7.62 kJ
FAT	0 g
OF WHICH SATURATES	0 g
CARBOHYDRATE	0 g
OF WHICH SUGARS	0 g
FIBRE	0 g
PROTEIN	0 g
SALT	0 g
VITAMIN C	13.33 mg*

\*12% NRV (NUTRIENT REFERENCE VALUE)

BEST BEFORE THE DATE MARKED ON THE PACKAGING.

NET QUANTITY **10g/ 0.352 oz**

PRODUCED FOR: FRUTILU D.O.O., ŽLEBE 78, 1215 MEDVODE, SLOVENIA

MADE IN EU

**FOREST FRUITS: FRITULU INSTANT POWDERED DRINK WITH FOREST FRUITS FLAVOUR AND SWEETENERS.** BLEND THE POWDER IN 1.5 L/ 50.7 FL OZ OF WATER AND STIR. STORE IN A DRY PLACE AT ROOM TEMPERATURE (5-25°C). **INGREDIENTS:** ACIDITY REGULATOR: CITRIC ACID; FLAVOUR; INULIN FIBRE; COLOURANT: RED BEET POWDER; CALCIUM CARBONATE; SWEETENERS: SUCRALOSE, STEVIA (STEVIOLE GLYCOSIDES); ASCORBIC ACID (VITAMIN C); THICKENER: GUAR GUM. **MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF THE ALLERGENS: GLUTEN, MILK AND SOY.**

**NUTRITION INFORMATION PER 100 ml:**

ENERGY	1,81 kCal/ 7.57 kJ
FAT	0 g
OF WHICH SATURATES	0 g
CARBOHYDRATE	0 g
OF WHICH SUGARS	0 g
FIBRE	0 g
PROTEIN	0 g
SALT	0 g
VITAMIN C	13.25 mg*

\*12% NRV (NUTRIENT REFERENCE VALUE)

BEST BEFORE THE DATE MARKED ON THE PACKAGING.

NET QUANTITY **10g/ 0.352 oz**

PRODUCED FOR: FRUTILU D.O.O., ŽLEBE 78, 1215 MEDVODE, SLOVENIA

MADE IN EU

**GREEN APPLE: FRITULU INSTANT POWDERED DRINK WITH GREEN APPLE FLAVOUR AND SWEETENERS.** BLEND THE POWDER IN 1.5 L/ 50.7 FL OZ OF WATER AND STIR. STORE IN A DRY PLACE AT ROOM TEMPERATURE (5-25°C). **INGREDIENTS:** ACIDITY REGULATOR: CITRIC ACID; FLAVOUR; INULIN FIBRE; CALCIUM CARBONATE; SWEETENERS: SUCRALOSE, STEVIA (STEVIOLE GLYCOSIDES); ASCORBIC ACID (VITAMIN C); THICKENER: GUAR GUM; COLOURANT: COPPER COMPLEXES OF CHLOROPHYLLS AND CHLOROPHYLLINS. **MAY CONTAIN TRACES: GLUTEN, MILK AND SOY.**

**NUTRITION INFORMATION PER 100 ml:**

ENERGY	1.96 kCal/ 8.22 kJ
FAT	0 g
OF WHICH SATURATES	0 g
CARBOHYDRATE	0 g
OF WHICH SUGARS	0 g
FIBRE	0 g
PROTEIN	0 g
SALT	0 g
VITAMIN C	13.33 mg*

\*12% NRV (NUTRIENT REFERENCE VALUE)

BEST BEFORE THE DATE MARKED ON THE PACKAGING.

NET QUANTITY **10g/ 0.352 oz**

PRODUCED FOR: FRUTILU D.O.O., ŽLEBE 78, 1215 MEDVODE, SLOVENIA

MADE IN EU

**ICE TEA LEMON: FRUTILU INSTANT POWDERED DRINK WITH LEMON FLAVOR, BLACK TEA EXTRACT AND SWEETENERS.** BLEND THE POWDER IN 1.5 L/ 50.7 FL OZ OF WATER AND STIR. STORE IN A DRY PLACE AT ROOM TEMPERATURE (5-25°C). **INGREDIENTS:** ACIDITY REGULATOR: CITRIC ACID; BLACK TEA EXTRACT 20%; INULIN FIBRE; FLAVOUR; CALCIUM CARBONATE; SWEETENERS: SUCRALOSE, STEVIA (STEVIOL GLYCOSIDES); ASCORBIC ACID (VITAMIN C); THICKENER: GUAR GUM.

**NUTRITION INFORMATION PER 100 ml:**

ENERGY	1.82 kCal/ 7.62 kJ
FAT	0 g
OF WHICH SATURATES	0 g
CARBOHYDRATE	0 g
OF WHICH SUGARS	0 g
FIBRE	0 g
PROTEIN	0 g
SALT	0 g
VITAMIN C	13.33 mg*

\*12% NRV (NUTRIENT REFERENCE VALUE)

BEST BEFORE THE DATE MARKED ON THE PACKAGING.

NET QUANTITY **10g/ 0.352 oz**

PRODUCED FOR: FRUTILU D.O.O., ŽLEBE 78, 1215 MEDVODE, SLOVENIA

MADE IN EU

**ICE TEA PEACH: FRITULU INSTANT POWDERED DRINK WITH PEACH FLAVOR, BLACK TEA EXTRACT AND SWEETENERS.** BLEND THE POWDER IN 1.5 L/ 50.7 FL OZ OF WATER AND STIR. STORE IN A DRY PLACE AT ROOM TEMPERATURE (5-25°C). **INGREDIENTS:** ACIDITY REGULATOR: CITRIC ACID; BLACK TEA EXTRACT 20%; INULIN FIBRE; FLAVOUR; CALCIUM CARBONATE; SWEETENERS: SUCRALOSE, STEVIA (STEVIOLE GLYCOSIDES); ASCORBIC ACID (VITAMIN C); THICKENER: GUAR GUM. **MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF THE ALLERGENS: GLUTEN, MILK AND SOY.**

**NUTRITION INFORMATION PER 100 ml:**

ENERGY	1.82 kCal/ 7.62 kJ
FAT	0 g
OF WHICH SATURATES	0 g
CARBOHYDRATE	0 g
OF WHICH SUGARS	0 g
FIBRE	0 g
PROTEIN	0 g
SALT	0 g
VITAMIN C	13.33 mg*

\*12% NRV (NUTRIENT REFERENCE VALUE)

BEST BEFORE THE DATE MARKED ON THE PACKAGING.

NET QUANTITY **10g/ 0.352 oz**

PRODUCED FOR: FRUTILU D.O.O., ŽLEBE 78, 1215 MEDVODE, SLOVENIA

MADE IN EU



**LEMON: FRITULU INSTANT POWDERED DRINK WITH LEMON FLAVOUR AND SWEETENERS.** BLEND THE POWDER IN 1.5 L/ 50.7 FL OZ OF WATER AND STIR. STORE IN A DRY PLACE AT ROOM TEMPERATURE (5-25°C). **INGREDIENTS:** ACIDITY REGULATOR: CITRIC ACID; FLAVOUR; INULIN FIBRE; CALCIUM CARBONATE; SWEETENERS: SUCRALOSE, STEVIA (STEVIOLE GLYCOSIDES); ASCORBIC ACID (VITAMIN C); THICKENER: GUAR GUM; COLOURANT: CURCUMIN. **MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF THE ALLERGENS: GLUTEN, MILK AND SOY.**

**NUTRITION INFORMATION PER 100 ml:**

ENERGY	1,82 kCal/ 7.62 kJ
FAT	0 g
OF WHICH SATURATES	0 g
CARBOHYDRATE	0 g
OF WHICH SUGARS	0 g
FIBRE	0 g
PROTEIN	0 g
SALT	0 g
VITAMIN C	13.33 mg*

\*12% NRV (NUTRIENT REFERENCE VALUE)

BEST BEFORE THE DATE MARKED ON THE PACKAGING.

NET QUANTITY **10g/ 0.352 oz**

PRODUCED FOR: FRUTILU D.O.O., ŽLEBE 78, 1215 MEDVODE, SLOVENIA

MADE IN EU

**ORANGE: FRITULU INSTANT POWDERED DRINK WITH ORANGE FLAVOUR AND SWEETENERS.** BLEND THE POWDER IN 1.5 L/ 50.7 FL OZ OF WATER AND STIR. STORE IN A DRY PLACE AT ROOM TEMPERATURE (5-25°C). **INGREDIENTS:** ACIDITY REGULATOR: CITRIC ACID; FLAVOUR; INULIN FIBRE; CALCIUM CARBONATE; SWEETENERS: SUCRALOSE, STEVIA (STEVIOL GLYCOSIDES); COLOURANT: BETA-CAROTENE; ASCORBIC ACID (VITAMIN C); THICKENER: GUAR GUM. MAY CONTAIN TRACES: **GLUTEN, MILK AND SOY.**

**NUTRITION INFORMATION PER 100 ml:**

ENERGY	1.79 kCal/ 7.49 kJ
FAT	0 g
OF WHICH SATURATES	0 g
CARBOHYDRATE	0 g
OF WHICH SUGARS	0 g
FIBRE	0 g
PROTEIN	0 g
SALT	0 g
VITAMIN C	13.33 mg*

\*12% NRV (NUTRIENT REFERENCE VALUE)

BEST BEFORE THE DATE MARKED ON THE PACKAGING.

NET QUANTITY **10g/ 0.352 oz**

PRODUCED FOR: FRUTILU D.O.O., ŽLEBE 78, 1215 MEDVODE, SLOVENIA

MADE IN EU

**PINEAPPLE: FRITULU INSTANT POWDERED DRINK WITH PINEAPPLE FLAVOUR AND SWEETENERS.** BLEND THE POWDER IN 1.5 L/ 50.7 FL OZ OF WATER AND STIR. STORE IN A DRY PLACE AT ROOM TEMPERATURE (5-25°C). **INGREDIENTS:** ACIDITY REGULATOR: CITRIC ACID; FLAVOUR; INULIN FIBRE; CALCIUM CARBONATE; SWEETENERS: SUCRALOSE, STEVIA (STEVIOL GLYCOSIDES); ASCORBIC ACID (VITAMIN C); THICKENER: GUAR GUM; COLOURANTS: BETA CAROTENE, CURCUMIN. **MAY CONTAIN TRACES: GLUTEN, MILK AND SOY.**

**NUTRITION INFORMATION PER 100 ml:**

ENERGY	1.99 kCal/ 8.32 kJ
FAT	0 g
OF WHICH SATURATES	0 g
CARBOHYDRATE	0 g
OF WHICH SUGARS	0 g
FIBRE	0 g
PROTEIN	0 g
SALT	0 g
VITAMIN C	13.33 mg*

\*12% NRV (NUTRIENT REFERENCE VALUE)

BEST BEFORE THE DATE MARKED ON THE PACKAGING.

NET QUANTITY **10g/ 0.352 oz**

PRODUCED FOR: FRUTILU D.O.O., ŽLEBE 78, 1215 MEDVODE, SLOVENIA

MADE IN EU

**TROPIC: FRITULU INSTANT POWDERED DRINK WITH TROPIC FLAVOR AND SWEETENERS.** BLEND THE POWDER IN 1.5 L/ 50.7 FL OZ OF WATER AND STIR. STORE IN A DRY PLACE AT ROOM TEMPERATURE (5-25°C). **INGREDIENTS:** ACIDITY REGULATOR: CITRIC ACID; INULIN FIBRE; FLAVOUR; CALCIUM CARBONATE; COLOURANTS: BETA CAROTENE, RED BEET POWDER; SWEETENERS: SUCRALOSE, STEVIA (STEVIOL GLYCOSIDES); ASCORBIC ACID (VITAMIN C); THICKENER: GUAR GUM. **MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF THE ALLERGENS: GLUTEN, MILK AND SOY.**

**NUTRITION INFORMATION PER 100 ml:**

ENERGY	1,82 kCal/ 7.62 kJ
FAT	0 g
OF WHICH SATURATES	0 g
CARBOHYDRATE	0 g
OF WHICH SUGARS	0 g
FIBRE	0 g
PROTEIN	0 g
SALT	0 g
VITAMIN C	13.33 mg*

\*12% NRV (NUTRIENT REFERENCE VALUE)

BEST BEFORE THE DATE MARKED ON THE PACKAGING.

NET QUANTITY **10g/ 0.352 oz**

PRODUCED FOR: FRUTILU D.O.O., ŽLEBE 78, 1215 MEDVODE, SLOVENIA

MADE IN EU